
PRAWNS WITH
VERMICELLI

VERMICELLI 
SALAD

DINE IN...................................................................................

TAKEAWAY........................................................................

DINE IN...................................................................................

TAKEAWAY........................................................................

 PRAWNS, VERMICELLI,TOMATO, HERBS 

 PRAWNS, VERMICELLI,TOMATO, HERBS 

CONTAINS CRUSTACEA, SOY, WHEAT, GLUTEN

CONTAINS CRUSTACEA, SOY, WHEAT, GLUTEN

$35.50

$28.00

$35.50

$28.00

FRIED RICE

DINE IN...................................................................................

TAKEAWAY........................................................................

WITH PRAWNS..............................................................

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, 

PRAWNS, BEEF

MAY CONTAIN CRUSTACEA. CONTAINS SOY,

GLUTEN, WHEAT.

$32.50

$25.00

+$3.00




