

## **FRIED RICE**

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK, PRAWNS, BEEF

DINE IN	\$32.50
TAKEAWAY	\$25.00
WITH PRAWNS	+\$3.00

MAY CONTAIN CRUSTACEA. CONTAINS SOY, GLUTEN, WHEAT.



## PRAWNS WITH VERMICELLI

PRAWNS, VERMICELLI, TOMATO, HERBS

DINE IN	\$35.50
TAKEAWAY	\$28.00

CONTAINS CRUSTACEA, SOY, WHEAT, GLUTEN



## VERMICELLI SALAD

PRAWNS, VERMICELLI, TOMATO, HERBS

DINE IN	\$35.50
TAKEAWAY	\$28.00

CONTAINS CRUSTACEA, SOY, WHEAT, GLUTEN